
IWAS Wheelchair Fencing World Cup Senior Pisa
MEN SABRE CAT A

Fencers (all, structured order - 22 fencers)
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name and first name pres number nat. d.o.b. lic.
SECHET Benoit present 61 FRA 2/8/1974
VADON Laurent present 26 FRA 1/1/1976
CITERNE Robert present 18 FRA 10/2/1961
GILLIVER Piers present GBR 17/9/1994
GADOW Sebastian present 32 GER 21/3/1989
ROUT Dimitrij present GER 1/6/1985
NTOUNIS Vasileios present 9 GRE 29/7/1990
PYLARINOS-MARKANTONATOS Gerasimos present 11 GRE 23/3/1979
GÖTTLINGER Daniel present 40 HUN 27/8/1989
OSVATH Richard present 5 HUN 28/2/1985
ZSOLNAY Sandor present 31 HUN 12/3/1965
GIORDAN Edoardo present 17 ITA 23/4/1993
MIELE Pietro present ITA 16/11/1979
MORELLI Alberto present 51 ITA 23/12/1991
PELLEGRINI Alberto present 8 ITA 22/12/1970
SIATKOWSKI Michal present 27 POL 17/12/1991
TRETER Rafal Bogdan present 16 POL 5/12/1997
ZIOMEK Rafal present 50 POL 27/3/1991
DEMCHUK Andrii present 1 UKR 14/12/1987
HOLOVASHCHENKO Volodymyr present 20 UKR 16/10/1988
MANKO Artem present 43 UKR 6/11/1998
TSEDRYK Vadym present 12 UKR 2/2/1989
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IWAS Wheelchair Fencing World Cup Senior Pisa
MEN SABRE CAT A

Fencers (all, ordered by fencer number - 22 fencers)
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name and first name pres number nat. d.o.b. lic.
DEMCHUK Andrii present 1 UKR 14/12/1987
OSVATH Richard present 5 HUN 28/2/1985
PELLEGRINI Alberto present 8 ITA 22/12/1970
NTOUNIS Vasileios present 9 GRE 29/7/1990
PYLARINOS-MARKANTONATOS Gerasimos present 11 GRE 23/3/1979
TSEDRYK Vadym present 12 UKR 2/2/1989
TRETER Rafal Bogdan present 16 POL 5/12/1997
GIORDAN Edoardo present 17 ITA 23/4/1993
CITERNE Robert present 18 FRA 10/2/1961
HOLOVASHCHENKO Volodymyr present 20 UKR 16/10/1988
VADON Laurent present 26 FRA 1/1/1976
SIATKOWSKI Michal present 27 POL 17/12/1991
ZSOLNAY Sandor present 31 HUN 12/3/1965
GADOW Sebastian present 32 GER 21/3/1989
GÖTTLINGER Daniel present 40 HUN 27/8/1989
MANKO Artem present 43 UKR 6/11/1998
ZIOMEK Rafal present 50 POL 27/3/1991
MORELLI Alberto present 51 ITA 23/12/1991
SECHET Benoit present 61 FRA 2/8/1974
GILLIVER Piers present GBR 17/9/1994
MIELE Pietro present ITA 16/11/1979
ROUT Dimitrij present GER 1/6/1985
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Formula of the competition
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22 fencers

1 poules: round

22 fencers
4 poules (2 poules of 6, 2 poules of 5)
Separation by : countries
18 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 18 fencers

Tabellone eliminazione diretta
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IWAS Wheelchair Fencing World Cup Senior Pisa
MEN SABRE CAT A

Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 1    9:30    piste No  1
Referee: MEDOWOI Alexander GER

V/M ind. HS rank
GIORDAN Edoardo ITA  V  4  V  V 0.750 7 19 2
ZIOMEK Rafal POL  3  0  V  V 0.500 -4 13 3
DEMCHUK Andrii UKR  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 20 1
GÖTTLINGER Daniel HUN  3  4  1  4 0.000 -8 12 5
CITERNE Robert FRA  1  3  0  V 0.250 -10 9 4

Poule No 2    9:30    piste No  3-4
Referee: ATHANASIADIS Iason GRE, SALARIS Rossella ITA

V/M ind. HS rank
HOLOVASHCHENKO Volodymyr UKR  V  2  V  V  V 0.800 8 22 2
MORELLI Alberto ITA  2  0  2  4  V 0.200 -10 13 5
OSVATH Richard HUN  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 25 1
TRETER Rafal Bogdan POL  1  V  3  V  V 0.600 4 19 3
ROUT Dimitrij GER  3  V  0  2  V 0.400 -8 15 4
SECHET Benoit FRA  3  3  2  1  4 0.000 -12 13 6

Poule No 3    9:30    piste No  5
Referee: LECZYCKI Jackub POL

V/M ind. HS rank
VADON Laurent FRA  V  0  V  2 0.500 -1 12 4
GADOW Sebastian GER  3  1  0  2 0.000 -14 6 5
PELLEGRINI Alberto ITA  V  V  2  2 0.500 3 14 3
MANKO Artem UKR  0  V  V  V 0.750 5 15 2
PYLARINOS-MARKANTONATOS Gerasimos GRE  V  V  V  3 0.750 7 18 1

Poule No 4    9:30    piste No  7-8
Referee: FILAIRE Fabien FRA, TOGNOLLI Alessia ITA

V/M ind. HS rank
TSEDRYK Vadym UKR  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 12 25 1
SIATKOWSKI Michal POL  2  0  V  2  V 0.400 -5 14 4
NTOUNIS Vasileios GRE  3  V  V  2  V 0.600 9 20 3
MIELE Pietro ITA  3  1  0  3  V 0.200 -9 12 5
GILLIVER Piers GBR  4  V  V  V  V 0.800 11 24 2
ZSOLNAY Sandor HUN  1  3  1  1  1 0.000 -18 7 6
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 22 fencers)
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rank name and first name nat. V/M ind. HS group
1 OSVATH Richard HUN 1.000 18 25 qualifier
2 DEMCHUK Andrii UKR 1.000 15 20 qualifier
3 TSEDRYK Vadym UKR 1.000 12 25 qualifier
4 GILLIVER Piers GBR 0.800 11 24 qualifier
5 HOLOVASHCHENKO Volodymyr UKR 0.800 8 22 qualifier
6 GIORDAN Edoardo ITA 0.750 7 19 qualifier
7 PYLARINOS-MARKANTONATOS Gerasimos GRE 0.750 7 18 qualifier
8 MANKO Artem UKR 0.750 5 15 qualifier
9 NTOUNIS Vasileios GRE 0.600 9 20 qualifier

10 TRETER Rafal Bogdan POL 0.600 4 19 qualifier
11 PELLEGRINI Alberto ITA 0.500 3 14 qualifier
12 VADON Laurent FRA 0.500 -1 12 qualifier
13 ZIOMEK Rafal POL 0.500 -4 13 qualifier
14 SIATKOWSKI Michal POL 0.400 -5 14 qualifier
15 ROUT Dimitrij GER 0.400 -8 15 qualifier
16 CITERNE Robert FRA 0.250 -10 9 qualifier
17 MIELE Pietro ITA 0.200 -9 12 qualifier
18 MORELLI Alberto ITA 0.200 -10 13 qualifier
19 GÖTTLINGER Daniel HUN 0.000 -8 12 eliminated
20 SECHET Benoit FRA 0.000 -12 13 eliminated
21 GADOW Sebastian GER 0.000 -14 6 eliminated
22 ZSOLNAY Sandor HUN 0.000 -18 7 eliminated
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IWAS Wheelchair Fencing World Cup Senior Pisa MEN SABRE CAT A

page 1/11 OSVATH Richard HUN

Tabellone di 32

32 --------- ---

17 MIELE Pietro ITA

16 CITERNE Robert FRA    15/13

9 NTOUNIS Vasileios GRE

24 --------- ---

25 --------- ---

8 MANKO Artem UKR

5 HOLOVASHCHENKO Vol UKR

28 --------- ---

21 --------- ---

12 VADON Laurent FRA

13 ZIOMEK Rafal POL

20 --------- ---

29 --------- ---

4 GILLIVER Piers GBR

3 TSEDRYK Vadym UKR

30 --------- ---

19 --------- ---

14 SIATKOWSKI Michal POL

11 PELLEGRINI Alberto ITA

22 --------- ---

27 --------- ---

6 GIORDAN Edoardo ITA

7 PYLARINOS-MARKANT GRE

26 --------- ---

23 --------- ---

10 TRETER Rafal Bogdan POL

15 ROUT Dimitrij GER

18 MORELLI Alberto ITA    15/8

31 --------- ---

2 DEMCHUK Andrii UKR

OSVATH Richard

Tabellone di 16

MIELE Pietro
   15/8

NTOUNIS Vasileios

MANKO Artem
   15/9

HOLOVASHCHENKO Vol

VADON Laurent
   15/13

ZIOMEK Rafal

GILLIVER Piers
   15/4

TSEDRYK Vadym

SIATKOWSKI Michal
   15/10

PELLEGRINI Alberto

GIORDAN Edoardo
   15/5

PYLARINOS-MARKANT

TRETER Rafal Bogdan
   15/8

ROUT Dimitrij

DEMCHUK Andrii
   15/2

OSVATH Richard

Quarti di finale

MANKO Artem

   15/9

HOLOVASHCHENKO Vol

GILLIVER Piers

   15/11

TSEDRYK Vadym

PELLEGRINI Alberto

   15/13

PYLARINOS-MARKANT

DEMCHUK Andrii

   15/10

MANKO Artem

GILLIVER Piers

TSEDRYK Vadym

DEMCHUK Andrii



IWAS Wheelchair Fencing World Cup Senior Pisa
MEN SABRE CAT A
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1 OSVATH Richard HUN

Quarti di finale

8 MANKO Artem UKR    15/9

5 HOLOVASHCHENKO Vol UKR

4 GILLIVER Piers GBR    15/11

3 TSEDRYK Vadym UKR

6 PELLEGRINI Alberto ITA    15/13

7 PYLARINOS-MARKANT GRE

2 DEMCHUK Andrii UKR    15/10

MANKO Artem

Semifinali

GILLIVER Piers
   15/13

TSEDRYK Vadym

DEMCHUK Andrii
   15/3

GILLIVER Piers

Finale

DEMCHUK Andrii

   15/9
GILLIVER Piers
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 22 fencers)
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rank name and first name country
1 GILLIVER Piers GBR
2 DEMCHUK Andrii UKR
3 MANKO Artem UKR
3 TSEDRYK Vadym UKR
5 OSVATH Richard HUN
6 HOLOVASHCHENKO Volodymyr UKR
7 PYLARINOS-MARKANTONATOS Gerasimos GRE
8 PELLEGRINI Alberto ITA
9 GIORDAN Edoardo ITA

10 NTOUNIS Vasileios GRE
11 TRETER Rafal Bogdan POL
12 VADON Laurent FRA
13 ZIOMEK Rafal POL
14 SIATKOWSKI Michal POL
15 ROUT Dimitrij GER
16 MIELE Pietro ITA
17 CITERNE Robert FRA
18 MORELLI Alberto ITA

19 GÖTTLINGER Daniel HUN
20 SECHET Benoit FRA
21 GADOW Sebastian GER
22 ZSOLNAY Sandor HUN
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